
     

 

KINTAI–PRIEKULĖ  

 

 
Atstumas km 

Sustojimo pavadinimas 

 

I-V 

nuo 

pradžios 

tarp 

stotelių 

I-as reisas 

 

II-as reisas 

 

↓ ↑ ↓ ↑ 

0 0 Kintai 7.30 8.55 14.40 15.55 

1,6 1,6 Kintų eig. 7.33 8.52 14.43 15.52 

3,9 2,3 Kiškiai 7.36 8.49 14.46 15.49 

6,5 2,6 Sakučiai 7.40 8.46 14.50 15.46 

7,7 1,2 Sakučių m- kla 7.43 8.44 14.53 15.44 

10,3 2,6 Kliošai 7.47 8.42 14.57 15.42 

11,8 1,5 Lankupiai 7.49 8.40 14.59 15.40 

13,7 1,9 Kalviškiai 8.02 8.38 15.02 15.38 

14,7 1 Venckai 8.04 8.36 15.04 15.36 

18,3 3,6 Gegužės 1-oji 8.07 8.33 15.07 15.33 

19,8 1,5 Priekulė 8.15 8.25 15.15 15.25 

 

Maršrutas mokinių vasaros atostogų metu nevykdomas. 

 

 

 


